

Innovox Audio LLC Warranty Terms and Conditions

Innovox Audio, LLC guarantees its' Professional Loudspeaker Systems (excluding active electronics) for a period of ten (10) years from date of original purchase against malfunctions due to defects in workmanship and materials.

Innovox Audio Professional Active Electronics devices are guaranteed for a period of two (2) years from the date of original purchase against malfunction due to defects in workmanship and materials. During the warranty period, Innovox will remedy all such defects without charge for parts or labor upon the return of the unit together with its original sales receipt or other proof of purchase to the Innovox Audio Service Facility.

Ship-to Address:

Innovox Audio Service 296 Pascal Street North St Paul Minnesota 55104

This warranty does not extend to damage resulting from improper installation, misuse, neglect or abuse. Defects in or damage to the exterior appearance of Innovox products are specifically excluded from this warranty. In no event shall Innovox be liable for incidental or consequential damages. Repairs and/or modifications by other than Innovox Audio automatically voids this warranty. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state. For more information concerning Innovox Audio service and warranty policies, contact Innovox Audio Service Department at 651-209-7660

This warranty applies only to products purchased via authorized Innovox Audio, LLC dealers for use by customers headquartered in the United States and Canada.

Innovox Audio proudly builds all loudspeaker systems in St Paul, Minnesota. The commitment to quality and world-class service is shared by everyone here at Innovox, Careful monitoring of every phase of production and thorough end-of-line testing and QC allows Innovox Audio to offer

The Best Professional Loudspeaker Warranty in the Business!!

Innovox Audio products are proudly made in the USA